
PVTA Advisory Board Members 

Town Member  Representative  

Agawam Mayor Richard Cohen  

mayor@agawam.ma.us 
(413) 786-0400 Ext. 8200 

Mark Strange MStrange@agawam.ma.us 
(413) 786-0400 

Amherst 
Select Board Chair  
Alisa Brewer  

townmanager@amherstma.gov 
413-259-3002 

Douglas 
Slaughter 

selectboard@amherstma.gov  
413-253-9920 

Belchertown 
Select Board Chair 
George Archible  

selectmen@belchertown.org   

Chicopee Mayor Richard Kos  

Rkos@chicopeema.gov 

(413) 594-1500 

Steven Huntley shuntley@valleyopp.com 
413-552-1554 

Easthampton Mayor Karen Cadieux  

mayor@easthampton.org 
(413) 529-1470 

Linda Talbot ltalbot@easthampton.org 
413-527-6151 
 

East 
Longmeadow 

Town councilor Kevin 
M. Manley 

kevin.manley@eastlongmeadow
ma.gov 

(413) 525-5400 x1100 

Carolyn 
Brennan 

carolyn.brennan@eastlongme
adowma.gov 
413-525-5436 

Granby 
Select Board Chair 
Mark Bail  

selectboard@granbyma.org Jessica Scahill coadirector@granby-ma.gov 
413-467-3239 

Hadley 
Select Board Chair 
Molly Keegan  

mkeegan@hadleyma.org 
413-586-0221 

David Moskin dmoskin@charter.net 
413-586-0221 

Hampden 
Select Board Chair  
John Flynn  

selectmen@hampden.org Rebecca 
Moriarity 

coa@hampden.org 
413-566-5588 

Holyoke Mayor Alex Morse  

morsea@holyoke.org 
(413) 322-5510 

Marcos Marrero MarreroMA@holyoke.org  
413-322-5575 

Longmeadow 
Select Board Chair 
Marie Angelides  

townhall@longmeadow.org 
413-565-4110 

Mark Gold mgold@longmeadow.org 
413-565-4110 

Ludlow 
Select Board Chair 
Brian M. Mannix  

selectmen@ludlow.ma.us Carmin  

Northampton Mayor David Narkewicz  

mayor@northamptonma.gov 
(413) 587-1249 

Wayne Feiden wfeiden@northamptonma.gov 
413-587-1265 

Palmer 
Town Councilor  
Barbara Barry 

cblanchard@townofpalmer.com 
413-283-2645 

Paul Burns pburnswoc@yahoo.com 
413-283-2603 

Pelham Select Bd Ch Bill Martell  pelhamadministrator@comcast.net   

South Hadley 
Select Board Chair John 
Hine  

msullivan@southhadleyma.gov 
413-538-5017, ext. 135 

Marilyn Ishler 413-538-5017 

Springfield Mayor Domenic Sarno  

(413) 787-6100 Anthony 
Wilson, Clerk 

awilson@springfieldcityhall.com 

413.736.3111 

Sunderland 
Select Board Chair 
Scott Bergeron  

townadmin@townofsunderland.us 
413-665-1441 

  

Ware Selectmen John Carroll  sbeckley@townofware.com Nancy Talbot ntalbot@townofware.com 

Westfield Brian Sullivan, Mayor 
mayor@cityofwestfield.org Peter Miller p.miller@cityofwestfield.org 

(413) 572-6246 

W. Springfield Mayor William Reichelt  

wreichelt@west-springfield.ma.us 
413-263-3041 

James Czach jczach@west-springfield.ma.us 
413-263-3244 

Wilbraham 
Selectmen Susan 
Bunnell  

selectmen@wilbraham-ma.gov 
 

Paula Dubord pdubord@wilbraham-ma.gov 
413-596-8379 

Williamsburg 
Selectmen Denise 
Bannister  

selectmen@burgy.org J.M. Sorrell (413) 268-8418 
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